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1st Coast Electric, LLC  Lighting;  1stcoastelectric@att.net (904) 737-6855
A & H HVAC Inc  Lighting; Manufacturer; AANDH4@GMAIL.com (313)4458678
A.E.C. Electrical Contractors  Lighting;  walderman@aecelectrical.net (904) 783-0370
Adelco Electric Inc  Lighting;  adelcoelectric@comcast.net (904) 272-1324
Adkins Electric Inc  Lighting;  mstrange@adkinselectric.com (904) 765-1622
Advanced Energy Solutions - JEA  Lighting;  buck@advancedes.net (478) 322-0028
American Electrical Contracting, Inc.  Small Business; Lighting;  mmurphy@aecofnefl.com (904) 737-7770
American Electrical of Jacksonville Inc  Lighting;  mikemurph@aeofjax.com (904) 721-4044
Architectural Sales and Illumination Inc.  Lighting; sfentress@asilighting.com (904) 744-7000
Ardd + Winter Florida  Lighting; markm@awlightsfla.com (904) 345-5809
Beacon Electrical Contractors Inc  Lighting;  beaconelectricalcontractorsinc@yahoo.com (904) 338-5394
Blue Edge Electrical Contractors  Lighting;  kimberly.blueedge@gmail.com (904) 696-2585
Brandies Electric  Lighting;  tbrandies@comcast.net (904) 879-3617
City Electric Supply - Jacksonville  Lighting;  BHeron@ces-us.net (904) 657-9075
Coastal Electric  Lighting;  jlhceco@bellsouth.net (904) 645-0026
Cogburn Brothers, Inc  Lighting;  mgibbons@cogburnbros.com (904) 358-7344
Colonial Electric  Lighting;  bcjeffords@bellsouth.net (904) 783-9595
Consolidated Electrical Distributors (CED)  Distributor;  Lighting moreilly@ced-jax.com (904) 356-7174
Deberry Electric Co. Inc.  Lighting;  david@deberryelectric.com (904) 757-8424
Deep South Electric  Lighting; HVAC deepsouthelectric@yahoo.com (904) 813-6489
Diamond Electrical Contractors, Inc  Lighting;  adam@diamond-electric.net (904) 226-3578
DL Williams Electric Co. Inc  Lighting;  dlwelec@bellsouth.net (904) 759-1935
DLS Global, LLC  Lighting; steve@dlsglobal.com (904) 215-8989
Dynamic Sales Associates, Inc  Lighting; larry.meadows@dsafl.com (813) 242-8222
ECOSYSTEMS, LLC  Insulation; Lighting derek.valenti@ecosystems.com (786) 600 0620
EF Lea Electrical Contractor, Inc  Lighting;  eric@efleaelectric.com (904) 355-7885
Electrical Contracting Technology Inc.  Small Business; Lighting;  office@ect2001.com (904) 292-2221
Ernie Isaac Electric Co. Inc  Controls;  Lighting eisaacelectric@gmail.com (904) 237-1873
Facility Automation Solutions  Lighting;  HVAC; info@facilityautomationsolutions.com (904) 394-8335
First Coast Energy, LLP - Jacksonville  Lighting; Solar; mcreel@firstcoastenergy.com (904) 596-3211
FulTech Commercial, LLC  Lighting; dfulmer@fultechsolutions.com (904) 992-6624
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Genesys Global LLC  Lighting; adambenlifer@lightrecreated.com (929) 477-4443
GEXPRO - Jacksonville  Lighting;  michaelpoggiali@gexpro.com (904) 350-7000
Graybar - Jacksonville  Lighting;  Manufacturer; tyler.maggs@graybar.com (904) 356-7611
Groom Energy Solutions - Jacksonville  Lighting; Manufacturer; ehuse@groomenergy.com (978) 306-6052
Hercules LED  Lighting; Manufacturer; jrosan@herculesled.com (330)-883-5511
Illuminearth Lighting and Controls  Lighting; Distributor; Manufacturer; bruno@illuminearth.com (904) 392-3265
Jacksonville Winlectric  Lighting;  Manufacturer; djtrevellick@winlectric.com (904) 350-1468
James D Hinson Electrical Contracting Co  Lighting;  dhinson@hinsonfl.com (904) 262-3805
Johnson Controls - Jacksonville  Lighting;  HVAC; Manufacturer; nancy.sima@jci.com (904) 733-1411
L&S Enterprises, LLC  Lighting;  drobinson@l-senterprises.com (386) 304-0722
Lamp Sales Unlimited Inc  Lighting;  Manufacturer; miranda@lampsales.org (904) 737-9292
Lighthouse Electrical Contractors  Lighting;  richard@lecjax.com (904) 384-0180
Lighting Analytics LLC  Lighting; Distributor; Manufacturer; ledproteam@gmail.com (757) 227-2621
Marco Electrical Contractors, Inc.  Lighting;  bsmith@marcocompanies.com (904) 743-3350
Mardant Electrical Const.  Lighting;  cgmardant@mardantelectrical.com (904) 363-0200
Miller Electric Company, Inc  Lighting;  bseay@mecojax.com 904-660-0625
Motion Industries - Jacksonville  Lighting; Manufacturer; jason.welch@motion-ind.com (904) 757-5080
Munson and Bryan Electric  Lighting;  john@munsonandbryan.com (904) 396-6689
Orion Energy Systems, Inc-Jaksonville  Small Business; Lighting;  Joy.Corliss@orionsoutheast.com (920) 482-5910
Overload Inc.  Lighting; overloadinc@gmail.com (904) 434-0076
Parker Electric  Lighting;  jason@parkerelectric.co (904) 237-5461
Perfection Group Inc  Duct; Duct Controls; HVAC; Lighting ABLAINE@PERFECTIONGROUP.COM (352) 317-2944
Pilot Electrical Construction Co.  Controls;  Lighting traci@pilotelectric.com (904) 384-4400
R & R Electric of North Florida, Inc.  Small Business; Lighting;  jennifer@randrelectric.com (904) 764-5555
Radiant Electric, Inc  Lighting;  phil@radiantelec.com (904) 268-2655
Rexel Inc. - Jacksonville  Lighting;  Manufacturer; Woodrow.Feagle@Rexelusa.com (904) 356-9000
Richard L.Oreair & Company Controls;  Lighting rick@oreair.com (904) 764-2524
Ripple Associates  Lighting; Manufacturer Rep; chris@rippleassociates.com (407) 365-6778
Schuman Electric  Lighting;  dennis@schumanelectric.net (904) 737-4040
Sesco Lighting - JAX  Lighting; Manufacturer Rep; jbethea@sescolighting.com (904) 646-4772
Siemens Industry, Inc - Jacksonville  Lighting;  HVAC; Distributor; paul.jablonski@siemens.com (904) 504-7974
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Southern- Atlantic Electric Company, Inc  Lighting;  fwoodcock@southern-atlantic.com (904) 268-3009
Southpoint Solutions-JAX  Lighting;  Manufacturer Rep; valerie.moore@southpointsolutions.com (803) 802-7330
Summit Electrical Contractors Inc.  Lighting;  rhurst@summitelectrical.com (904) 741-4898
T&M Electric  Lighting;  tina@tmelectricinc.com (904) 272-0272
The Titan Electric Group, Inc.  Lighting;  rob@titanelectricgroup.com (904) 367-0676
Tri County Electrical Contractors, Inc  Lighting;  tricountyuse@aol.com (904) 260-9669
Vanguard Electrical Contractors  Small Business; Lighting;  giniphillippe@hotmail.com (904) 232-4018
Watson Electric Services,Inc  Small Business; Lighting;  rbella@watsoncg.com (904) 899-6836
WFLI JAX, Inc.  Controls; Lighting; Manufacturers Rep jbirch@wflijax.com (904) 332-9038
White Electrical Construction Company  Lighting;  rweathers@white-electrical.com (904)723-3523
World Electric Supply  Lighting;  Manufacturer; lee.tilka@worldelectricsupply.com (904) 378-4000

American Electrical Contracting, Inc.  Small Business; Lighting;  mmurphy@aecofnefl.com (904) 737-7770
Electrical Contracting Technology Inc.  Small Business; Lighting;  office@ect2001.com (904) 292-2221
Empire Electric, Inc.  Small Business;  rich@empireelec.com 9043657777
First Coast Gaskets  Small Business; Gaskets; Solar; rmtarzan@gmail.com (904) 288-4455
Gasketeers, Inc  Small Business; Gaskets; Solar; zrfields@comcast.net (904) 645-0480
Orion Energy Systems, Inc-Jaksonville  Small Business; Lighting;  Joy.Corliss@orionsoutheast.com (920) 482-5910
R & R Electric of North Florida, Inc.  Small Business; Lighting;  jennifer@randrelectric.com (904) 764-5555
Vanguard Electrical Contractors  Small Business; Lighting;  giniphillippe@hotmail.com (904) 232-4018
Watson Electric Services,Inc  Small Business; Lighting;  rbella@watsoncg.com (904) 899-6836

31-W Insulation  Insulation; Marsha.Bennett@31w.com (904) 358-6224
A/C Designs, Inc  HVAC; stacey@acdesignsinc.net (904) 829-8898
Abaco Air Experts Inc  HVAC; richard@abacoairexperts.com (904) 268-3800
Air Engineers Service Experts  HVAC; Insulation; paul.cartia@serviceexperts.com (904) 641-2333
Alpine Air, Inc  HVAC; Solar; alphineairjax@aol.com (904) 509-5020
Alpine Mechanical Services, LLC  HVAC; alpineairjax@aol.com (215) 489-0500
Avalon Heating and Air  HVAC; accounting@avalonac.com (904) 245-1818
Bostic Services  HVAC; info@bosticservicesinc.com 904-733-9225
Carrier of FL  HVAC; Raymond.a.perez@carrier.utc.com (904) 738-5782

HVAC/Insulation

Small Business
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Certified Air Contractors, Inc.  HVAC; melr@certaircontractors.com (904) 389-7950
Comfortmasters Inc.  HVAC; comfortmasters@gmail.com (904) 646-4479
Creeks Air Conditioning and Heating  Controls; Duct Controls; ; Space Heating tsmith@creeksair.com (904) 230-7840
Deep South Electric  Lighting; HVAC deepsouthelectric@yahoo.com (904) 813-6489
ECOSYSTEMS, LLC  Insulation; Lighting derek.valenti@ecosystems.com (786) 600 0620
Facility Automation Solutions  Lighting;  HVAC; info@facilityautomationsolutions.com (904) 394-8335
Florida Cooling Supply  HVAC; dwayne.umstattd@acrgroup.com (904) 519-5550
Howard Services  HVAC; scott@howardserviceshvac.com (904) 398-1414
ISLAND BREEZE HEATING & AIR, INC  HVAC; Insulation; ISLANDBREEZECOOLING@GMAIL.COM (904) 349-6087
Johnson Controls - Jacksonville  Lighting;  HVAC; Manufacturer; nancy.sima@jci.com (904) 733-1411
Johnstone Supply Co - Jacksonville  HVAC; Manufacturer; hank.henderson@johnstonewaregroup.com (904) 565-2073
Maddenaire Inc.  HVAC; gjmadden@maddenaire.com (904) 781-8060
Marco Heating and Air Inc.  HVAC; bsmith@marcocompanies.com (904) 743-3350
Mccurdy Walden Inc  Roofing; Insulation; tom@mccurdywalden.com (904) 237-0458
North Florida HVAC Supply Boilers Controls; Food Svs Equip dustinw@nflhvac.com (904) 866-5800
Perfection Group Inc  Duct; Duct Controls; HVAC; Lighting ABLAINE@PERFECTIONGROUP.COM (352) 317-2944
R.M.Myers Company  HVAC; ebazldua@rmmyers.net (904) 387-2743
Siemens Industry, Inc - Jacksonville  Lighting;  HVAC; Distributor; paul.jablonski@siemens.com (904) 504-7974
Southern Aire Contracting, Inc  HVAC; Gaskets; Insulation; Solar; angela@southern-aire.com (904) 781-3470
The Garland Company  Roofing; Insulation; Manufacturer; ldewitt@garlandind.com (904) 813-3268
Thermal Protective Coatings of FL  Roofing; Insulation; tpc@cfl.rr.com (386)-738-0300
ThermaServe, Inc  HVAC; sales@thermaserve.com (904) 509-1919
Thigpen Heating & Air  HVAC; sherrill@thigpenhvac.com (904) 448-1962
Toole Technologies Chillers HVAC keithtoole@tooletech.com (904) 278-5938
Trane US - Jacksonville  HVAC; Distributor; Manufacturer; bbost@trane.com (904) 651-4960
TURNER BROTHERS HEATING & AIR HVAC COREY@TURNERBROTHERSAIR.COM (912) 576-7363
USA Insulation of Jacksonville FL  Insulation; lfernandez@usainsulation.net (904) 717-1000
Watson Heating & Air Conditioning  HVAC; rbella@watsoncg.com (904) 345-9309
Weather Engineers  HVAC; contact@weatherengineers.com (904) 356-3963
Whitley's Heating & Air LLC.  HVAC; whitleys.air@gmail.com 904-626-6675
Gaskets
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First Coast Gaskets  Small Business; Gaskets; Solar; rmtarzan@gmail.com (904) 288-4455
Gasketeers, Inc  Small Business; Gaskets; Solar; zrfields@comcast.net (904) 645-0480
Southern Aire Contracting, Inc  HVAC; Gaskets; Insulation; Solar; angela@southern-aire.com (904) 781-3470
The Gasket Guy  Gaskets; Solar; info@thegasketguy.com (561) 703-1771

Air Centers of Florida, Inc.  Compressed Air; j.searcy@acfpower.com (904) 448-0045
Blake & Pendleton  Compressed Air; Manufacturer; jacksonville@blakeandpendleton.com (904) 741-3511
Zabatt Air Systems  Compressed Air; steverhyne@zabatt.com (904) 384-4505

North Florida HVAC Supply Boilers Controls; Food Svs Equip dustinw@nflhvac.com (904) 866-5800

Acacia Roofing  Roofing; roofingatoz@gmail.com (904) 759-1037
Mccurdy Walden Inc  Roofing; Insulation; tom@mccurdywalden.com (904) 237-0458
Metro Property Services  Roofing; sales@metropropertyservices.com (904) 399-1020
The Garland Company  Roofing; Insulation; Manufacturer; ldewitt@garlandind.com (904) 813-3268
Thermal Protective Coatings of FL  Roofing; Insulation; tpc@cfl.rr.com (386)-738-0300

Advanced Window Tinting Inc.  Window Tint; advancedtint@gmail.com (904) 262-9919
Clear Impressions  Window Tint; clearimpressions@me.com (904) 730-3400
Lee and Cates Glass  Window Tint; jshelton@leeandcatesglass.com (904) 354-4646

Food Service

Compressed Air

Window Tint

Roofing
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